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Membership Application -- please complete in English
I apply for Membership of the European Guide Dog Federation (EGDF) on behalf of:

_______________________________________________________________________    

 Name of Organisation/Foundation
A Member Organisation is any legally constituted organisation involved in the provision of guide dogs or assistance dogs which subscribes to the applicable international standards and/or represents the interests of European guide dog owners and which:

· applies to the Federation in the form approved by the Board;

· has aims that in no way contravene those of the Federation;
· is approved by the Board or the membership committee; and
· pays the relevant subscription.
A member organisation has the right to attend general meetings, to vote at general meetings and to nominate a member to the Board.

Signed:

Name in Full:

Position:

Date:

Organisation Address:

Country:

Full Telephone Number:

Email address:     

Website:

Social media:  Facebook                     Twitter                      Other 
Second contact name:

Second contact telephone number:

Second contact email address:

Date of legal entity/ incorporation:

Legal Status (Registered charity, not for profit, incorporated, for profit)
Registration Number (where applicable)

Annual income for latest accounting period

Please attach a scanned copy of your latest abbreviated accounts showing your organisation’s annual income and send it with this form
EGDF Membership Scale of Fees


	Annual Income Range
	Fee
	

	Amounts in €
	€
	£

	1
	25,000
	€ 175
	£159

	25,000
	50,000
	€ 200
	£182

	50,000
	75,000
	€ 225
	£205

	75,000
	100,000
	€ 250
	£227

	100,000
	150,000
	€ 275
	£250

	150,000
	200,000
	€ 300
	£273

	200,000
	300,000
	€ 350
	£318

	300,000
	400,000
	€ 400
	£364

	400,000
	500,000
	€ 500
	£455

	500,000
	800,000
	€ 800
	£727

	800,000
	1,000,000
	€ 1,000
	£909

	1,000,000
	2,000,000
	€ 1,600
	£1,455

	2,000,000
	3,000,000
	€ 2,400
	£2,182

	3,000,000
	5,000,000
	€ 4,000
	£3,636

	5,000,000
	15,000,000
	€ 5,000
	£4,545

	above that, .03% of income
	
	


Please return this completed form and your scanned accounts by email to info@EGDFed.org and tell us when you have paid
Instructions for Payment:  


Select the appropriate fee from the income range on the chart


If your currency is not Euros, please pay in £ Sterling 


Send payment directly to Barclays Bank, Leicester LE87 2BB, UK


If paying in € euros 


IBAN: GB39 BUKB 2045 4587 7063 22


BIC/Swift code: BUKBGB22


If paying in £ pounds sterling


IBAN: GB25 BUKB 2045 4503 9529 91


BIC/Swift code: BUKBGB22


Sort code: 20-45-45  


Account number:  03952991
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